



1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, # 02-22/21/20 @ Autobay Blk D Singapore 417883
Company & GST Registration No : 201828067M

VEHICLE INSPECTION ESTIMATE

M/S : China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
(MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT)

Email claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com

Veron.

Parts - (%)	
SN	
Labour	
Lump sum	
ERV	

Vehicle No: SNA3559P Date: 26.06.2021
Vehicle Model: NISSAN NOTE Reg. Date: 18.06.2021
Chassis No: JN1FAAE13Z0900205 D.O.A: 24.06.2021

S/No.	Item Description	Qty	Price	Total Cost	Surveyor Use
1	BONNET <i>Dented</i>	1	1029.90	\$ 855.-	✓
2	BONNET RUBBER <i>New</i>	1	65.80	\$ -	x
3	BONNET INSULATOR <i>cut</i>	1	246.70	\$ -	✓
4	BONNET HINGE LH & RH <i>Not new</i>	2	75.90	\$ 151.80	x
5	FRONT GRILLE <i>Crushed</i>	1	649.40	\$ 482.-	✓
6	FRONT BUMPER <i>Distorted</i>	1	1024.90	\$ 585.-	✓
7	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>Crushed</i>	1	361.60	\$ 155.-	✓
8	FRONT BUMPER AIR GUIDE <i>Crushed</i>	1	198.60	\$ 95.-	✓
9	FRONT BUMPER CHROME LH & RH <i>LH cut</i>	2	146.70	\$ 293.40	1/2 146.70
10	FRONT BUMPER LOWER <i>Distorted</i>	1	455.30	\$ -	✓
11	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Not New</i>	1	653.30	\$ 429.-	✓
12	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER LH & RH <i>Dented</i>	2	81.80	\$ 163.60	✓
13	FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER <i>New</i>	1	45.60	\$ -	x
14	FRONT FOG LAMP LH & RH <i>LH Crushed</i>	2	485.70	\$ 971.40	1/2 485.70
15	FRONT NUMBER PLATE BASE <i>New</i>	1	75.60	\$ -	x
16	HEAD LAMP LH & RH <i>LH Crushed, RH Intact</i>	2	2790.40	\$ 5580.80	1/2 2790.40
17	HEAD LAMP BRACKET LH & RH <i>New</i>	2	89.30	\$ 178.60	x
18	FRONT FENDER LH & RH <i>LH Distorted RH Intact</i>	2	888.50	\$ 1777.00	1/2 888.50
19	FRONT FENDER QUARTER GARNISH LH & RH <i>Crushed</i>	2	125.-	\$ 250.-	1/2 125.-
20	FRONT FENDER INNERSHIELD LH & RH <i>LH torn</i>	2	165.10	\$ 330.20	1/2 165.10

14,523.50

C/F



1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, # 02-22/21/20 @ Autobay Blk D Singapore 417883
Company & GST Registration No : 201828067M

VEHICLE INSPECTION ESTIMATE

B/F

S/No.	Item Description	Qty	Price	Total Cost	Surveyor Use
21	FRONT DOOR LH <i>Regis</i>	1	<i>1015.50</i>	\$ -	<i>x</i>
22	FRONT DOOR HINGES LH	2	<i>58</i>	\$ <i>116</i> -	<i>x</i>
23	FRONT DOOR CHECKER LH	1	<i>59</i>	\$ -	<i>x</i>
24	FRONT DOOR OUTER MOULDING LH	1	<i>104.90</i>	\$ -	<i>x</i>
25	FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP LH - BODY	1	<i>195.40</i>	\$ -	<i>x</i>
26	REAR DOOR LH <i>Regis</i>	2	<i>1049.50</i>	\$ -	<i>x</i>
27	REAR DOOR LOCK LH	<i>21</i>	<i>245.90</i>	\$ -	<i>x</i>
28	REAR DOOR LATCH LH	2	<i>58.40</i>	\$ -	<i>x</i>
29	REAR DOORS OUTER MOULDING LH	3	<i>110.40</i>	\$ -	<i>x</i>
30	REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP LH - BODY	3	<i>189.90</i>	\$ -	<i>x</i>
31	REAR DOOR RH <i>Regis</i>	2	<i>1049.50</i>	\$ -	<i>x</i>
32	REAR DOOR LOCK RH	2	<i>245.90</i>	\$ -	<i>x</i>
33	REAR DOOR LATCH RH	2	<i>58.40</i>	\$ -	<i>x</i>
34	REAR DOORS OUTER MOULDING RH	3	<i>110.40</i>	\$ -	<i>x</i>
35	REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH - BODY	3	<i>189.90</i>	\$ -	<i>x</i>
36	ROOF PANEL <i>Bueled</i>	1	<i>1895.70</i>	\$ -	<i>x</i>
37	ROOF PANEL RUBBER LH & RH <i>new</i>	2	<i>125</i>	\$ <i>250</i> -	<i>x</i>
38	ROOF LINING <i>Completed</i>	1	<i>1921.70</i>	\$ -	<i>✓</i>
39	REAR FENDER LH & RH <i>Bueled</i>	2	<i>1496.40</i>	\$ 2992.80	<i>2100</i>
40	REAR FENDER PETROL TANK COVER <i>new</i>	1	<i>98.90</i>	\$ -	<i>x</i>
41	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING LH & RH <i>torn</i>	2	<i>180</i>	\$ <i>360</i> -	<i>✓</i>
42	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM LH & RH - UPPER	2	<i>467</i>	\$ <i>934</i> -	<i>✓</i>
43	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM LH & RH - LOWER	2	<i>596.40</i>	\$ <i>1192.80</i>	<i>✓</i>
44	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM COVER LH & RH	2	<i>85</i>	\$ <i>170</i> -	<i>✓</i>
45	REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS LH & RH <i>new</i>	2	<i>780</i>	\$ 1560	<i>✓ 950</i>
46	ROCKER PANEL STEP GARNISH REAR LH & RH	2	<i>551</i>	\$ <i>1102</i> -	<i>x</i>
47	REAR WHEELHOUSE LH & RH <i>Lit Distorted</i>	2	<i>1893</i>	\$ 1786	<i>893</i>
48	TAILGATE <i>Distorted</i>	1	<i>1815.60</i>	\$ -	<i>✓</i>

24,663.80

C/F

1210



1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, # 02-22/21/20 @ Autobay Blk D Singapore 417883
Company & GST Registration No : 201828067M

VEHICLE INSPECTION ESTIMATE

B/F

S/No.	Item Description	Qty	Price	Total Cost	Surveyor Use
49	TAILGATE SPOILER <i>Crul'd</i>	1	<i>1086</i>	\$ <i>680</i>	✓
50	TAILGATE HINGE LH & RH <i>} Distorted</i>	2	<i>86.50</i>	\$ <i>173-</i>	✓
51	TAILGATE DAMPER LH & RH <i>} Distorted</i>	2	<i>309.10</i>	\$ <i>618.20</i>	✓ <i>420.</i>
52	TAILGATE LOCK <i>Jam'd</i>	1	<i>228.40</i>	\$ -	✓
53	TAILGATE LATCH <i>Dist'd</i>	1	<i>75</i>	\$ -	✓
54	TAILGATE STOPPERS <i>Dmg'd</i>	<i>2x</i>	<i>38</i>	\$ <i>76 -</i>	✓
55	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP <i>cut</i>	<i>2</i>	<i>184.70</i>	\$ -	✓
56	TAILGATE LAMP <i>Smashed</i>	<i>2</i>	<i>322.80</i> <i>645.50</i>	\$ <i>645.60</i>	✓
57	TAILGATE GARNISH CENTRE <i>Smashed</i>	1	<i>837.40</i>	\$ <i>380 -</i>	✓
58	TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP <i>Dmg'd</i>	2	<i>95.20</i>	\$ <i>190.40</i>	✓
59	TAILGATE INNER TRIM <i>Distorted</i>	1	<i>597.80</i>	\$ <i>395 -</i>	✓
60	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN GLASS <i>Shattered</i>	1	<i>1898.80</i>	\$ <i>1345</i>	✓
61	REAR WIPER ARM <i>cut</i>	1	<i>158.20</i>	\$ -	✓
62	REAR WIPER ARM COVER <i>cut</i>	1	<i>68</i>	\$ -	✓
63	REAR WIPER BLADE <i>cut</i>	1	<i>85</i>	\$ -	✓
64	REAR WIPER MOTOR <i>Dmg'd</i>	1	<i>764.70</i>	\$ <i>365</i>	✓
65	REAR WIPER NOZZLE <i>New</i>	1	<i>78</i>	\$ -	✓
66	THIRD BRAKE LAMP <i>Crul'd</i>	1	<i>543.80</i>	\$ <i>345</i>	✓
67	TAIL LAMP LH & RH <i>Crul'd</i>	2	<i>482.50</i>	\$ <i>965 -</i>	✓
68	TAIL LAMP BRACKET LH & RH <i>} Distorted</i>	2	<i>65</i>	\$ <i>130 -</i>	✓
69	TAIL LAMP PANEL LH & RH	2	<i>546.60</i>	\$ <i>1093.20</i> <i>630</i>	✓
70	REAR BUMPER UPPER <i>} Distorted</i>	1	<i>770.80</i>	\$ <i>565</i>	✓
71	REAR BUMPER LOWER <i>LH / RH</i>	<i>2x</i>	<i>230</i>	\$ <i>460 -</i>	✓
72	REAR BUMPER AIR GUIDE LH & RH <i>} Distorted</i>	2	<i>656.10</i>	\$ <i>1312.20</i> <i>150</i>	✓
73	REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH & RH	2	<i>55</i>	\$ <i>110 -</i>	✓
74	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER <i>Dist'd</i>	1	<i>58</i>	\$ -	✓
75	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT METAL <i>Beet</i>	2	<i>149.20</i>	\$ <i>298.40</i>	✓
76	SMART KEY ANTENNA <i>Crul'd</i>	1	<i>265</i>	\$ -	✓
77	END PANEL <i>Distorted</i>	1	<i>818.60</i>	\$ <i>540</i>	✓

14,591.20

C/F



1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, # 02-22/21/20 @ Autobay Blk D Singapore 417883

Company & GST Registration No : 201828067M

VEHICLE INSPECTION ESTIMATE

B/F

S/No.	Item Description	Qty	Price	Total Cost	Surveyor Use
78	END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Behind</i>	1	285	\$ -	✓
79	REAR CHASSIS FRAME LH & RH <i>Rgr</i>	2	1818.30	\$3636.60	+
80	FLOOR PANEL <i>Distorted</i>	1	811	\$ -	✓
81	FLOOR PANEL SPONGE <i>Behind</i>	1	245	\$ -	✓
82	FLOOR PANEL GARNISH* <i>New</i>	1	733.70	\$ -	+
83	FLOOR PANEL BATTERY* <i>New</i>	1	280	\$ -	+
84	FLOOR PANEL TYRE RETAINER* <i>New</i>	1	136.50	\$ -	+
85	SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD <i>Behind</i>	1	890 594	\$ -	✓ 285
86	REAR EXHAUST PIPE <i>New</i>	1	544.80	\$ -	+
87	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER <i>New</i>	2	544.80	\$1089.60	+
88	FRONT LOWER ARM <i>New</i>	2	376.20	\$752.40	+
89	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM <i>New</i>	2	553.60	\$1107.20	+
90	FRONT WHEEL BEARING <i>New</i>	2	346.60	\$693.20	+
91	FRONT WHEEL SPEED SENSOR <i>New</i>	2	250	\$500-	+
92	DRIVE SHAFT FRONT LH & RH <i>New</i>	2	1349.50	\$2699-	+
93	FRONT STABILISER BAR <i>3m</i>	1	294.10	\$ -	+
94	FRONT STABILISER LINK <i>3m</i>	2	85	\$170 -	+
95	REAR SUBFRAME <i>Best</i>	1	1818.30	\$1410-	+
96	REAR SHOCK ABSORBER <i>New</i>	2	344.80	\$689.60	+
97	REAR WHEEL BEARING WITH HUB <i>2nd</i>	2	546.60	\$1093.20	✓
98	REAR WHEEL SPEED SENSOR <i>New</i>	2	250	\$500-	+
99	PASSENGER SEATS REAR LH <i>3 New</i>	1	2323.20	\$ -	+
100	PASSENGER SEATS REAR RH <i>3 New</i>	1	2323.20	\$ -	+
101	REAR SEAT BELTS <i>Activated</i>	3	657.40	\$1972.20	✓
102	REAR SEAT BELT BUCKLES <i>New</i>	3	216.10	\$648.30	+

Total For List Items:

26,392.30

Less Spare Parts Discount (10%):

Total:

C/F

35972.7

32375.43



1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, # 02-22/21/20 @ Autobay Blk D Singapore 417883

Company & GST Registration No : 201828067M

VEHICLE INSPECTION ESTIMATE

B/F

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/No.	Item Description	Qty	Price	Total Cost	Surveyor Use
1	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS 1SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
2	BONNET HF01234YF STICKER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 28.00	\$ 28.00	✓
3	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR 1SET <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	<i>200</i>
4	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS 1SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
5	FRONT FENDER CLIPS 1SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
6	FRONT DOOR BLACK STICKERS 1SET LH <i>new</i>	1	<i>60</i>	\$ -	<i>x</i>
7	FRONT DOOR E-POWER EMBLEM LH <i>new</i>	1	<i>65.10</i>	\$ -	✓
8	REAR DOOR BLACK STICKERS 2SET <i>new</i>	2	<i>60</i>	\$ <i>120-</i>	✓
9	REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS SEALANT LH & RH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 80.00	\$ 160.00	<i>100</i>
10	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS 2 SET <i>new</i>	2	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00	✓
11	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS 2 SET UPPER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00	✓
12	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS 2 SET LOWER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00	✓
13	ROOF LINING CLIPS 1SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
14	TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIPS 1SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
15	TAILGATE E-POWER EMBLEM <i>2</i>	1	<i>58.40</i>	\$ -	✓
16	TAILGATE NISSAN EMBLEM <i>new</i>	1	<i>65.10</i>	\$ -	✓
17	TAILGATE NOTE EMBLEM <i>new</i>	1	<i>57.90</i>	\$ -	✓
18	FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR PAD <i>new</i>	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	<i>x</i>
19	WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	<i>60</i>
20	WINDSCREEN PRIMER & CLEANER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	<i>40</i>
21	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00	✓
22	REVERSE SENSOR 1SET <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	<i>200</i>
23	REVERSE CAMERA <i>new</i>	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	<i>x</i>
24	IN-CAR CAMERA FRONT & REAR 1SET <i>Missing</i>	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	<i>x</i>
25	END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS 1SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	<i>20</i>
26	RIM (FRONT LH & RH, REAR RH) <i>lit</i>	3	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,350.00	✓

Total For S/N Items:

C/F 3784.50

3014.50



1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, # 02-22/21/20 @ Autobay Blk D Singapore 417883
Company & GST Registration No : 201828067M

VEHICLE INSPECTION ESTIMATE

B/F

LABOUR

S/No.	Item Description	Qty	Price	Total Cost	Surveyor Use
1	To panel beat/straighten/realign accident affected areas	1	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	3600
2	To spray paints affected areas	1	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	3000
3	To tuff coat affected areas	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	✓
4	To check lighting and headlamp focus	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	30
5	To remove/refix interior upholstery, seat, roof lining	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	300
6	To check wiring/wire connector and rewire/repair	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	100
7	To dismantle/transfer/repair tailgate components	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	100
8	To replace tailgate glass	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	120
9	To conduct water leakage testing	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	x
10	To remove/refix reverse sensors and distance setting	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	50
11	To remove/refit/replace rear reverse camera	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	50
12	To remove/refit/replace in-car camera	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	x 50
13	To straighten/realign rear exhaust pipe	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	x
14	To repair/replace/transfer LH front door components	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	x
15	To repair/replace/transfer RH front door components	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	x
16	To repair/replace/transfer RH rear door components	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	x
17	To replace airbag, airbag sensor, module & resetting system	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	150

Total For Labour: 12,210

7800

Grand Total: 99,025.05

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:

Supplementary: 1418.75
Total: 44629.68 (P/P)
28 Days



1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, # 02-22/21/20 @ Autobay Blk D Singapore 417883
Company & GST Registration No : 201828067M

VEHICLE SUPPLEMENTARY

M/S : China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
(MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT)

Email claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com

Parts - (%)	
SN	
Labour	
Lump sum	
ERV	

Vehicle No: SNA3559P Date: 26.06.2021
Vehicle Model: NISSAN NOTE Reg. Date: 18.06.2021
Chassis No: JN1FAAE13Z0900205 D.O.A: 24.06.2021

S/No.	Item Description	Qty	Price	Total Cost	Surveyor Use
1	Fuse box Cover 1set <i>Crushed</i>	1	\$ 390.00	\$ 390.00	✓
2	Evaporator Canister <i>Crushed</i>	1	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	✓
3	Rear Fender Side Air Outlet Duct <i>Delud</i>	2	\$ 117.00	\$ 234.00	✓
4	Rear Bumper Side <i>Distorted Repaired</i>	2	\$ 230.00	\$ 460.00	X
5	Roof Panel Support - Rear Member <i>Bonehead</i>	1	\$ 503.50	\$ 503.50	✓
6	Roof Panel Support - Quarter Panel LH & RH <i>Repaired</i>	2	\$ 570.00	\$ 1,140.00	✓

Total For List Items: \$ 3,177.50

Less Spare Parts Discount (10%): \$ 317.75

Total: \$ 2,859.75

*Supplementary: 21577.50
1419375*